

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No.69/2018

WELFARE ASSOCIATION OF NTPC EX EMPLOYEES
OF INDIA (WANEEI)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) No.141/2018

Date : 07-03-2018 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Shantanu Jugtawat, Adv.
 Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 12th March, 2018, before the
appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar