SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 69/2018

WELFARE ASSOCIATION OF NTPC EX EMPOYEES OF INDIA (WANEEI)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13-04-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Amit, Adv.

Ms. Vani Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. L.Nidhiram Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Jugtawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashim Vachher, Adv.

Mr. Pawash Piyush, Adv.

Mr. Pritpal Singh, AOR

Ms. Shaheen, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Taneja, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, three weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List the matter after five weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER